
Trophy Report #3-2 VANCOUVER HANDICAP

Total Shooters 33 1st 100 TARGETS

12/18/21 1:31:49 PM

From

Squad Name
r

BO 7.5 BC 49383 BATTH ARJUN UN

BO 5.4 BC 49349 REMIAS DUSAN

BC 7.1 NW 00005 BIDEWELL KEVIN UN

BO 8.3 BC 42361 WIRAWAN MARSHALL

BC 6.2 BC 48119 MORRISS MICHAEL

BC 8.1 BC 02044 BROTEN GERALD VT

BC 5.1 BC 29378 MUSTER KERRY

BC 2.2 BC 49530 CROWE JORDAN UN

BC 8.4 BC 44437 RAMSAY MICHAEL

BC 6.3 BC 46965 TREFANENKO JASON

BC 5.2 BC 01024 WOODS GARRY VT

BC 2.1 BC 49379 HIGGS COREY UN

BC 3.2 BC 49414 BURDEYNY BRENT

BC 2.5 BC 49420 KUN DANIEL UN

BC 2.4 BC 49356 BARTECKO RICHARD UN

BC 7.4 BC 49561 KOHL! ANGAD UN

BC 5.5 BC 49009 KUMAR RAJAN

BC 3.3 BC 48230 CHEREWYK JUSTIN

BC 1.2 NW 00002 KYRIAKIDIS STEVE UN

BC 3.5 BC 46273 SHAH ABHISHEK UN

BC 8.2 BC 42064 LEUNG DAVID

BC 8.5 BC 02484 CHAU PAUL

BC 2.3 BC 49597 VANVILET GREG UN

BC 6.5 BC 49457 ZENTNER DENNIS UN

BC 5.3 BC 00912 HALL DOUGLAS VT

BC 7.3 NW 00004 KREPAN KANE UN

BC 3.4 BC 23681 BURNS WAYNE VT

BC 1.4 BC 49588 LITSTER GARY UN

BC 1.1 BC 49542 HOPE SANDY UN

BC 6.4 BC 49587 GRAY PATRICK UN

BC 3.1 BC 49541 ULRICH DEREK UN

BC 1.3 NW 00003 RIHELA HARRY UN

BC 1.5 NW 00001 JARDINE ROSS UN
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AVERAGE SCORE 32

19.

27.

45 1 20 1

45 1 21 1

44 1 20 1

43 1 25 1

42 1 23.5 1

40 1 25.5 1

40 1 22.5 1

38 1 20 1

37 1 25 1

36 1 22 1

36 1 24 1

36 1 20 1

35 1 20 1

34 1 20 1

34 1 20 1

33 1 20 1

33 1 23 1

33 1 20 1

33 1 20 1

32 1 20 1

31 1 26.5 1

30 1 26 1

29 1 20 1

28 1 20 1

28 1 23 1

27 1 20 1

25 1 22 1

25 1 20 1

25 1 20 1

23 1 20 1

21 1 20 1

17 1 20 1

11 1 20 1



PLEASE MAKE SURE YOUR SCORES ARE CORRECT

#1 - CASH PURSE #3 - 25-STRAIGHT #5 -

#2 - LEWIS #4 - #6 -

#8 #3-2 VANCOUVER HANDICAP 12/18/21

Options

shootingsportssoftware.com
#7-

#8-

BC 1.1 HOPE SANDY 1  UN 11411 0 0 25! 1 1 1
BC 1.2KYR1AK1DIS STEVE 1  UN 2 115 180 0 331 1 1 1  1^*^
BC 1.3 RIHELA HARRY 1  UN 23 1116 0 0 171 1 1 1  1
BC 1.4 LUSTER GARY 1  UN 2 115100 0 25! 1 1 1  1
BC 1.5JARD1NE ROSS 1 UN 1  2 14 7 0 0 11! 1 1 1  1
BC 2.1 HIGGS COREY 1  UN 1  23 119 170 0 36! 1 1 1  l^°
BC 2.2 CROWE JORDAN 1  UN 1  2 12018 0 0 38! 1 1 1  l^°
BC 2.3 VANVILET GREG 1  UN 1  2 113160 0 29! 1 1 1
BC 2.4 BARTECKO RICHARD 1  UN 117 170 0 34! 1 1 1  l^°
BC 2.5 KUN DANIEL 1  UN 118160 0 341 1 1 1  l^°
BC 3.1 ULRICH DEREK 1  UN 1  2 11011 0 0 211 1 1 1  l^°
BC 3.2 BURDEYNY BRENT 1 1123 118170 0 351 1 1 1
BC 3.3 CHEREWYK JUSTIN 1 1123 117 160 0 33! 1 1 1  l^°
BC 3.4 BURNS WAYNE 1 VT 1  2 113120 0 251 1 1 1  1^^
BC 3.5 SHAH ABHISHEK 1  UN 1  2 116160 0 32! 1 1 1  l^°

4.1 1 1 1  1 1 1  1
4.2 1 1 ' I I I 1  1
4.3 1 1 1  1 1 1  1
4.4 1 1 1  1 1 1  1
4.5 1 1 1  1 1 1  1



PLEASE MAKE SURE YOUR SCORES ARE CORRECT

#1 - CASH PURSE #3 - 25-STRAIGHT #5 -

#2 - LEWIS #4 - #6 -

#8 #3-2 VANCOUVER HANDICAP 12/18/21

Options

shootingsportssoftware.com

#7-

#8-

BC 5.1 MUSTER KERRY

BC 5.2 WOODS GARRY

BC 5.3 HALL DOUGLAS

BC 5.4 REMIAS DUSAN

BC 5.5 KUMAR RAJAN

BC 6.2 MORRISS MICHAEL

BC 6.3 TREFANENKO JASON

BC 6.4 GRAY PATRICK

BC 6.5ZENTNER DENNIS

bc"Ti bTdeWel^^^
7.2

BC 7.3 KREPAN KANE

BC 7.4 KOHLI ANGAD

BC 7.5 BATTH ARJUN

sTbROTEN GERALD
8.2 LEUNG DAVID

8.3WIRAWAN MARSHALL

8.4 RAMSAY MICHAEL

8.5CHAU PAUL

BC

BC

BC

BC

BC

1123 121 190 0 40! 1 1 1  122-5
VT 1  2 118180 0 36! 1 1 1  124
VT 112 111 170 0 28! 1 1 1  123

1123 122 23 0 0 451 1 1 1  121
1123 114 190 0 331 1 1 1  123

1123

1

120 22 0 0

1  1 1
421 1 1

1  1

1  123-5
1123 117 190 0 361 1 1 1  122

UN 1123 1149 0 0 231 1 1 1  120
UN 1  2 117 11 0 0 281 1 1 1  120
UN 1  23 123 21 0

1

0 441 1 1
1  1 1

1  120
1  1

UN

1

113 140 0

1  1 1

271 1 1
1  1

1  120
UN 116170 0 331 1 1 1  120
UN 1123 122 23 0 0 451 1 1 1  120
VT 1123 12218 0 0 401 1 1 1  125-5

1  2 lie 150 0 311 1 1 1  126-5
1123 119 24 0 0 431 1 1 1  125
1  23 117 20 0 0 371 1 1 1  125

115150 0 301 1 1 1  126



#3-2 VANCOUVER HANDICAP 12/18/21 1:34:17 PM

Option 1 - CASH PURSE 12 Entered 0 $5.00 = $60.00

Yardage Group 19.0 To 27.0 HIGH GUN SYSTEM PAYOFF 2 Places Paid

Page 1

Grp

BC 49383

EC 49349

20

21

Name

BATTH ARJUN

REMIAS DUSAN

45

45

Ydg Purse

$30.00

$30.00



Page 1
#3-2 VANCOUVER HANDICAP

Option 2 - LEWIS Total Playing 27 @ $5.00 Payoff For Class # 1 2 Classes 2 Places 12/18/21 1:36:33 pm
Percentage Payoff
Total Money $67.50 Per Group LEWIS

1 BC 49349 REMIAS DUSAN 45 $20.25

2 BC 49383 BATTH ARJUN 45 $20.25

3 NW 00005 BIDEWELL KEVIN 44 $27.00

4 BC 42361 WIRAWAN MARSHALL 43 $0.00

5 BC 48119 MORRISS MICHAEL 42 $0.00

6 BC 02044 BROTEN GERALD 40 $0.00

7 BC 29378 MUSTER KERRY 40 $0.00

8 BC 49530 CROWE JORDAN 38 $0.00

9 BC 44437 RAMSAY MICHAEL 37 $0.00

10 BC 01024 WOODS GARRY 36 $0.00

11 BC 46965 TREFANENKO JASON 36 $0.00

12 BC 49379 HIGGS COREY 36 $0.00

13 BC 49414 BURDEYNY BRENT 35 $0.00

$67.50



#3-2 VANCOUVER HANDICAP Page 1

Option 2 - LEWIS Total Playing 27 @ $5.00 Payoff For Class # 2 2 Classes 2 Places 12/18/21 1-36-39
Percentage Payoff
Total Money $67.50 Per Group LEWIS

1  BC 48230 CHEREWYK JUSTIN

2  BC 49009 KUMAR RAJAN

3  NW 00002 KYRIAKIDIS STEVE

4  BC 46273 SHAH ABHISHEK

5  BC 42064 LEUNG DAVID

6  BC 49597 VANVILET GREG

7  BC 00912 HALL DOUGLAS

8  BC 49457 ZENTNER DENNIS

9  BC 23681 BURNS WAYNE

10 BC 49588 LITSTER GARY

11 BC 49587 GRAY PATRICK

12 BC 49541 ULRICH DEREK

13 NW 00003 RIHELA HARRY

14 NW 00001 JARDINE ROSS

$67.50

33 $13.50

33 $13.50

33 $13.50

32 $27.00

31 $0.00

29 $0.00

28 $0.00

28 $0.00

25 $0.00

25 $0.00

23 $0.00

21 $0.00

17 $0.00

11 $0.00



#3-2 VANCOUVER HANDICAP 12/18/21 1:37:08 PM

Option 3 - 25-STRAIGHT Total Playing 15 0 $5.00 = $75.00
Page 1

Squad Mem # Name Group

5.4 BC 49349 REMIAS DUSAN 21 22 23 0 0
7.5 BC 49383 BATTH ARJUN 20 22 23 0 0
7.1 NW 00005 BIDEWELL KEVIN 20 23 21 0 0

8.3 BC 42361 WIRAWAN MARSHALL 25 19 24 0 0
6.2 BC 48119 MORRISS MICHAEL 23.5 20 22 0 0

8.1 BC 02044 BROTEN GERALD 25.5 22 18 0 0

5.1 BC 29378 MUSTER KERRY 22.5 21 19 0 0

8.4 BC 44437 RAMSAY MICHAEL 25 17 20 0 0

6.3 BC 46965 TREFANENKO JASON 22 17 19 0 0

2.1 BC 49379 HIGGS COREY 20 19 17 0 0

3.2 BC 49414 BURDEYNY BRENT 20 18 17 0 0

3.3 BC 48230 CHEREWYK JUSTIN 20 17 16 0 0

5.5 BC 49009 KUMAR RAJAN 23 14 19 0 0

6.4 BC 49587 GRAY PATRICK 20 14 9 0 0

1.3 NW 00003 RIHELA HARRY 20 11 6 0 0

Score

45

45

44

43

42

40

40

37

36

36

35

33

33

23

17

lOo



#3-2 VANCOUVER HANDICAP

Shooter Payoff Summary Report

Member # Name Tot Won

BC 49383 8ATTH ARJUN $50.25

NW 00005 8IDEWELL KEVIN $27.00

80 48230 OHEREWYK JUSTIN $13.50

80 49009 KUMAR RAJAN $13.50

NW 00002 KYRIAKIDIS STEVE $13.50

80 49349 REMIAS DUSAN $50.25

80 46273 SHAHABHISHEK $27.00

TOTAL PAID OUT $195.00
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12/18/21 1:37:22 PM

Member # Name Tot Won


